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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Bohner Nael (2007) 20.00

+ Emch Fabian (2007) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00

 
1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 20.00

+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 10.00
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 20.00

+ Kerschbaum David (2007) 10.00
+ Müller Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 19.75
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75
+ Berger Leon (2008) 10.00

1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.75
- Blanc Luis (2007) 8.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00

1 a Lüthi Manuel (2008) 18.50
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 10.00
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Nico (2007) 18.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Bohner Nael (2007) 8.50

1 Berger Leon (2008) 18.25
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Sutter Marco (2008) 18.25
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 18.25
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Emch Fabian (2007) 9.75

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 17.75
- Müller Jonas (2007) 9.00
- Blanc Luis (2007) 8.75

1 Blanc Luis (2007) 17.50
- Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75

1 Kerschbaum David (2007) 17.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 Müller Jonas (2007) 17.50
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 17.25
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75
o Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 17.25
- Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 17.25
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50
- Kerschbaum David (2007) 8.75

1 Emch Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Bohner Nael (2007) 8.50
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Häberli Leo (2014) 20.00

+ Fluri Jan (2014) 10.00
+ Steiner Aaron (2014) 10.00

 
1 Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 19.75

+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75

 
1 Lüthi Simon (2013) 19.75

+ Steiner Marco (2013) 9.75
+ Ryser Luca (2014) 10.00

1 a Rüegg Julian (2013) 19.75
+ Gerber Yorick (2014) 10.00
+ Hitz Navid (2014) 9.75

1 b Strebel Elias (2013) 19.75
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 9.75
+ Zindel Gian (2013) 10.00

1 c Suter Ivo (2014) 19.75
+ Blindenbacher Lenny (2014) 10.00
+ Graber Jan (2014) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Christian (2014) 19.50
+ Gasser Fabio (2013) 9.75
+ Brunner Morice (2014) 9.75

1 b Schenk Elias (2013) 19.50
+ Dogru John-Daniel (2013) 9.75
+ Hemund Tim (2013) 9.75

1 a Blaser Janis (2013) 18.50
+ Bucheli Jann (2013) 10.00
o Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 8.50

1 b Brunner Morice (2014) 18.50
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50
+ Gasser Fabio (2013) 10.00

1 Graber Jan (2014) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

1 Hitz Navid (2014) 18.50
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 10.00
o Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50

1 Steiner Aaron (2014) 18.50
+ Affolter Mael (2014) 10.00
o Häberli Leo (2014) 8.50

1 Wenger Noa (2013) 18.50
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Finn (2014) 10.00

1 Zindel Gian (2013) 18.50
+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 10.00
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50
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1 Affolter Mael (2014) 18.25
o Steiner Aaron (2014) 8.50
+ Blindenbacher Lenny (2014) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 18.25
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 9.75

1 Hemund Tim (2013) 18.25
+ Wenger Noa (2013) 9.75
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 a Santschi Emilio (2013) 18.25
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50
+ Gerber Yorick (2014) 9.75

1 b Steiner Marco (2013) 18.25
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Finn (2014) 17.50
- Ryser Luca (2014) 9.00
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50

1 a Ryser Luca (2014) 17.50
- Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.00
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

1 b Schönmann Jan (2013) 17.50
o Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 8.50
- Wyss Juri (2013) 9.00

1 Wyss Juri (2013) 17.50
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50
- Schönmann Jan (2013) 9.00

1 Bucheli Jann (2013) 17.25
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50
- Dogru John-Daniel (2013) 8.75

1 Dogru John-Daniel (2013) 17.25
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
- Bucheli Jann (2013) 8.75

1 Blindenbacher Lenny (2014) 17.25
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
o Affolter Mael (2014) 8.75

1 Fluri Jan (2014) 17.00
o Häberli Leo (2014) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

1 a Gasser Fabio (2013) 17.00
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Morice (2014) 8.50

1 b Gerber Yorick (2014) 17.00
o Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50

1 Rüfli Florian (2014) 17.00
o Hitz Navid (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 10.00
+ Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 19.75

+ Sutter Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Hirschi Marco (2009) 19.75

+ Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Philippe (2009) 10.00

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 19.75
+ Schär Nils (2009) 9.75
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00

1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 19.50
+ Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 9.75
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75

2 Friedli Simon (2009) 18.75
+ Sutter Turi (2009) 10.00
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 18.75
+ Bigler Noel (2009) 10.00
- Friedli Simon (2009) 8.75

1 Gygax Tobias (2009) 18.50
o Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50
+ Schär Nils (2009) 10.00

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.50
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Mathys Sebastian (2009) 18.50
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 b Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 18.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 10.00

1 Sutter Julian (2010) 18.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 10.00

1 Zindel Lionel (2009) 18.50
+ Schmid Philippe (2009) 10.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Fiechter Samuel (2009) 18.25
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.25
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 9.75
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Sutter Turi (2009) 18.25
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 9.75

1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 17.75
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.75
- Bigler Noel (2009) 9.00

1 Bigler Noel (2009) 17.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
- Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.00

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 17.25
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75

1 a Santschi Lucio (2010) 17.25
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
- Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.75

1 b Wenger Jayden (2010) 17.25
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

1 c Zürcher Luca (2010) 17.25
- Wenger Jayden (2010) 8.75
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 a Schär Nils (2009) 17.00
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 b Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 17.00
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

1 c Schmid Philippe (2009) 17.00
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Schenk Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 10.00
+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00

+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Blaser Sven (2011) 10.00

 
1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 20.00

+ Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 10.00
+ Lanz Rafael (2012) 10.00

2 Burren Joel (2011) 19.75
+ Hiestand Yanis (2011) 9.75
+ Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00

1 a Kurth Cyril (2012) 19.75
+ Binggeli Dario (2012) 10.00
+ Stark Morris (2012) 9.75

1 b Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 19.75
+ Suter Leo (2012) 9.75
+ Thomann Fabio (2012) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 19.75
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Fluri Lieni (2012) 10.00

1 Hiestand Yanis (2011) 18.75
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.75
+ Meier Yaron (2012) 10.00

1 Fluri Lieni (2012) 18.50
+ Bohner Tim (2012) 10.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
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1 Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 18.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50
+ Bohner Tim (2012) 10.00

1 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 18.50
+ Zürcher Lauro (2012) 10.00
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 Stark Morris (2012) 18.50
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 9.75
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.75

1 a Strebel Lukas (2011) 18.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.75
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 9.75

1 b Suter Leo (2012) 18.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 18.25
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 a Lanz Rafael (2012) 18.25
+ Fluri Ben (2012) 9.75
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 b Rihs Kilian (2011) 18.25
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75

1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 18.25
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75

1 a Binggeli Dario (2012) 17.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50
- Fluri Ben (2012) 9.00

1 b Fluri Ben (2012) 17.50
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
- Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.00

1 Meier Yaron (2012) 17.50
- Thomann Fabio (2012) 9.00
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 Thomann Fabio (2012) 17.50
- Meier Yaron (2012) 9.00
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 a Béguelin Michel (2011) 17.00
o Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50
o Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Bohner Tim (2012) 17.00
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 8.50

1 Gallus Ben (2011) 17.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50

1 Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 17.00
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 Schwarz Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50


